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WHAT’S SEA-PORTIN’

US Seaports VS. Port of Philadelphia
2019 VS. YTD (Jan. – Apr., 2020)

Numbers based on reports from
World City Web, US Trade Numbers

Port of Philadelphia is ranked:  2019  All Gateways  #31      #15
              Seaports    #14      #15

           YTD  All Gateways  #31      #18
              Seaports    #14      #18

By Value By Weight



TOP
TRADE

PARTNERS
US Seaports 

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 25 B

China

353 B

46.7 B

149 B

100 B 92.4 B

Japan Germany Canada Mexico
South
Korea

90.5 B 87.6 B

22.2 B 14.6 B 14.3 B 13.5 B14.7 B



South
Korea

Saudi
Arabia
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Port of Philadelphia

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 250 M

3.08 B

2.72 B

2.47 B

2.17 B

Australia Germany ChileBrazil

87.6 B

1 B

423 M

295 M 197 M 238 M
381 M

1.65 B

652 M



2.31 B

TOP
IMPORTS

US Seaports 

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 10 B

56.8 B

114 B

7.37 B
13.6 B

15.5 B

28.5 B

20.5 B
18.2 B

Motor
Vehicle Parts

Medicine in
Individual 

Dosages
Passenger

Vehicles
Gasoline,

Other FuelsOil
Furniture

Parts

Seats, 
Excluding 

Barber,
Dental

Cell Phones,
Related

Equipment

13.5 B 13.4 B

4.44 B 2.99 B 1.99 B3.22 B

94.3 B



Frozen
Beef

Medicine in
Individual 

Dosages
Passenger

Vehicles
Gasoline,

Other FuelsOil
Sheep or 

Goat Meat Grapes
Cocoa
Beans

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 250 M

1.23 B

947 M
849 M

711 M

513 M

181 M

111 M

210 M
303 M

59.4 M

625 M

125 M

3.09 B

472 M

3.43 B

704 M

TOP
IMPORTS

Port of Philadelphia



1.41 B

TOP
EXPORTS

US Seaports 

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 5 B

42.7 B

73.8 B

4.83 B

13.6 B

40.3 B

24.1 B

17.1 B

Civilian
Aircraft,

Parts

Petroleum 
Gases, Other

Gaseous
Hydrocarbons

Passenger
Vehicles

Gasoline,
Other Fuels Oil Soybeans Plastics

Motor
Vehicles

8.51 B 8.14 B

6.12 B

2.69 B 1.39 B

5.01 B

61.6 B

12.3 B



Plasma,
Vaccines,

Blood

Petroleum 
Gases, Other

Gaseous
Hydrocarbons

Acyclic
Hydrocarbons

Srap Iron,
Steel

Gasoline,
Other Fuels PerfumesPork Meat

Medical
Instruments

= 2019

= YTD*
*Jan. – Apr., 2020

1 = 50 M

371 M

277 M 267 M

116 M 109 M

56 M 41.1 M

21 M59.4 M

110 M

8.39 M

372 M

9.18 M

699 M

64.5 M

TOP
EXPORTS

Port of Philadelphia

23.9 M 18.5 M



Independence Seaport Museum
for more fun ways to learn and play at home, 

visit phillyseaport.org/digital-resources


