Top Trade Partners

Top Imports Top Exports

WHAT'S SEA-PORTIN'



US Seaports VS. Port of Philadelphia

2019 VS. YTD (Jan. - Apr., 2020)

		_	By Value	By Weight
Port of Philadelphia is ranked:	2019	All Gateways Seaports	#31 #14	#15 #15
	YTD	All Gateways Seaports	#31 #14	#18 #18

Numbers based on reports from World City Web, US Trade Numbers



China	Japan	Germany	Canada	South Korea	Mexico	TOP TRADE PARTNERS
353 B						US Seaports
						= 2019
						*Jan. – Apr., 2020
						1 = 25 B
	149 B					
		100 B	92.4 B	90.5 B	87.6 B	
46.7 B						
	22,2 B	14.7 B	14.6 B	14.3 B	13.5 B	

South Korea	Australia	Germany	Saudi Arabia	Brazil	Chile	TOP TRADE PARTNERS
						Port of Philadelphia
3.08 B						= 2019 = YTD*
					87.6 B	*Jan. – Apr., 2020
	2.72 B					1 = 250 M
		2.47 B				
			2.17 B			
				1.65 B		
					1 B	
652 M						
	423 M					
		381 M	295 M		238 M	

Passenger Vehicles	Oil	Gasoline, Other Fuels	Motor Vehicle Parts	Individual Dosages	Furniture Parts	Related Equipment	Barber, Dental	IMPORTS
								US Seaports
								= 2019
								*/m
114 B								*Jan. – Apr., 2020
								1 = 10 B
	94.3 B							
		56.8 B						
			28.5 B					
15.5 B				20.5 B	18.2 B			
	13.6 B	7.37 B				13.5 B	13.4 B	
			4.44 B	3.22 B	2.99 B	1.99 B	2.31 B	

Medicine in

Seats,

Excluding

Cell Phones,

Passenger Vehicles	Oil	Medicine in Individual Dosages	Frozen Beef	Gasoline, Other Fuels	Sheep or Goat Meat	Cocoa Beans	Grapes	TOP IMPORTS
								Port of Philadelphia
3.43 B								= 2019
	3.09 B							= YTD*
	3.09 B							*Jan. – Apr., 2020
								1 = 250 M
		1.23 B						
704 M			947 M	849 M	711 M			
						625 M	513 M	
			181 M			210 M	303 M	
		125 M		59.4 M	111 M			

Gasoline, Other Fuels	Oil	Civilian Aircraft, Parts	Passenger Vehicles	Petroleum Gases, Other Gaseous Hydrocarbons	Soybeans	Motor Vehicles	Plastics	TOP EXPORTS
73.8 B								US Seaports
								= 2019
	61.6 B							*Jan. – Apr., 2020
								1 = 5 B
		42.7 B	40.3 B					
				24.1 B				
				24.1 0				
12,3 B					17.1 B			
	13.6 B						0.145	
		4.83 B	6.12 B	5.01 B		8.51 B	8.14 B	
	4				2.69B	1.39 B	1,41 B	

Petroleum Gases, Other Gaseous Hydrocarbons	Gasoline, Other Fuels	Plasma, Vaccines, Blood	Acyclic Hydrocarbons	Srap Iron, Steel	Medical Instruments	Pork Meat	Perfumes	TOP EXPORTS
								Port of Philadelphia
699 M								= 2019
								= YTD*
								*Jan. – Apr., 2020
								1 = 50 M
	372 M	371 M						
			277 M	267 M				
					116 M	110 M	109 M	
64.5 M			56 M					
	9.18 M	8.39 M			21 M	23.9 M	18.5 M	



Independence Seaport Museum

for more fun ways to learn and play at home, visit phillyseaport.org/digital-resources